
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES FOR STUDENTS OF 2
ND

 YEAR OF STUDY, DENTAL FACULTY AND  INTERNATIONAL  

FACULTY (APP  DENTISTRY)  AUTUMN TERM, 2025-2026 ACADEMIC YEAR 
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C
L

A
S

S
E

S
 

T
IM

E
 

DATE 

 

 

 

NAME OF SUBJECTS 

S 1,15,29 2,16,30 3,17 4,18 5,19 8,22 9,23 10,24 11,25 12,26 

 

O 13,27 14,28 1,15,29 2,16,30 3,17,31 6,20 7,21 8,22 9,23 10,24 
N 10,24 11,25 12,26 13,27 14,28 3,17 4,18 5,19 6,20 7,21 
D 8,22 9,23 10,24 11,25 12,26 1,15,29 2,16,30 3,17,31 4,18 5,19 
J 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 1,15 2,16 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNES-DAY THURSDAY FRIDAY MONDAY TUESDAY 
WEDNESDA

Y 

THURSD

AY 
FRIDAY 

I 

8
.3

0
-9

.5
5
 

BIOLOGICAL AND BIOORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY 
7 8 3,20 4 11 7 8 3,20 4 11 

 

 

PHYSIOLOGY 3,20 1,5 8 2,7 4,8,9 3,20 1,5 8 2,7 4,8,9  
MICROBIOLOGY, VIROLOGY AND 

IMMUNOLOGY 
5,9 6 9 1 2 5,1 6 9 1,10 2  

HYGIENE  AND  ECOLOGY            

CLINICAL ANATOMY AND OPERATIVE 

SURGERY OF THE HEAD AND NECK WITH 

PROPAEDEUTIC OF SURGICAL 

DENTISTRY 

2,11 3 4 5,20 1 2,11 3 4 5,20 1  

PROPAEDEUTICS  OF  THERAPEUTIC 

DENTISTRY 
6 9 10 3 5,20 6 9 10 3 5,20  

PROPEDEUTICS  OF  PROSTHETIC 

DENTISTRY 
4 2 1 9 10 4 2 1 9 10  

PREVENTION  OF  DENTAL  

DISEASES. PROPEDEUTICS  OF  

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY 

 
 

8 10 2 6 7 8 10 2 6 7  

FUNDAMENTALS OF TACTICAL 

MEDICINE.CIVIL  PROTECTION 
10 7,20 11   10 7,20 11    

PRACTICAL TRAINING            
            
            
            

II
 

1
0
.3

0
-1

1
.5

5
 

BIOLOGICAL AND BIOORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY 
 1,2  5 6  1,2  5 6  

PHYSIOLOGY 6,10 3,9,10 1,11 4,11 2,20 6,10 3,9,10 1,11 4,11 2,20 

 MICROBIOLOGY, VIROLOGY AND 

IMMUNOLOGY 7 8 10 3 4 7 8 10,2 3 4 

HYGIENE  AND  ECOLOGY           

 
CLINICAL ANATOMY AND OPERATIVE 

SURGERY OF THE HEAD AND NECK WITH 

PROPAEDEUTIC OF SURGICAL 

DENTISTRY 

9 7 8 6 10 9 7 8 6 10 

PROPAEDEUTICS  OF  THERAPEUTIC 

DENTISTRY 
11 4 7 2 8 11 4 7 2 8 

 

PROPEDEUTICS  OF  PROSTHETIC 

DENTISTRY 
5,20 6 3 8 7,11 5,20 6 3 8 7,11 

PREVENTION  OF  DENTAL  

DISEASES. PROPEDEUTICS  OF  

PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY 

 
 

3 11,20 5 9 1 3 11,20 5 9 1 

FUNDAMENTALS OF TACTICAL 

MEDICINE.CIVIL  PROTECTION 
1,4 5 6  3,9 1,4 5 6  3,9 

PRACTICAL TRAINING           

MODERN FITNESS  TECHNOLOGIES  

IN RECREATION 
          

           



 

THE  CLASSES  WILL  BEGIN  ON  22.09.25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

              

BIOLOGICAL AND BIOORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY 
    9,10     9,10 

PHYSIOLOGY     5,6,7     5,6,7 

MICROBIOLOGY, VIROLOGY AND 

IMMUNOLOGY 
    11,20     11,20 

HYGIENE  AND  ECOLOGY           
CLINICAL ANATOMY AND OPERATIVE 

SURGERY OF THE HEAD AND NECK WITH 

PROPAEDEUTIC OF SURGICAL DENTISTRY 
          

PROPAEDEUTICS  OF  THERAPEUTIC 

DENTISTRY 
    1     1 

PROPEDEUTICS  OF  PROSTHETIC 

DENTISTRY 
          

PREVENTION  OF  DENTAL  DISEASES. 

PROPEDEUTICS  OF  PEDIATRIC 

DENTISTRY 

 
 

    4     4 

FUNDAMENTALS OF TACTICAL 

MEDICINE.CIVIL  PROTECTION 
    2,8     2,8 

PRACTICAL TRAINING           

MODERN FITNESS  TECHNOLOGIES  IN 

RECREATION 
1в,1д 2в,2д 1в,1д 2в,2д  1в,1д 2в,2д 1в,1д 2в,2д  

           

           

           

IV
 

1
4
.3

0
-1

5
.5

5
 

BIOLOGICAL AND BIOORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY 
6,11 10 2,4 8  5,20 3,9 1  7 

PHYSIOLOGY 7 2,4 6,20 9 1 8 11 5 10 3 

MICROBIOLOGY, VIROLOGY AND 

IMMUNOLOGY 
  3 5,11 7   6 4,20 8 

HYGIENE  AND  ECOLOGY 8,10 11,20 5 6 4 7 1 3 2 9 
CLINICAL ANATOMY AND OPERATIVE 

SURGERY OF THE HEAD AND NECK WITH 

PROPAEDEUTIC OF SURGICAL DENTISTRY 
          

PROPAEDEUTICS  OF  THERAPEUTIC 

DENTISTRY 
          

PROPEDEUTICS  OF  PROSTHETIC 

DENTISTRY 
          

PREVENTION  OF  DENTAL  DISEASES. 

PROPEDEUTICS  OF  PEDIATRIC 

DENTISTRY 

 
 

          

FUNDAMENTALS OF TACTICAL 

MEDICINE.CIVIL  PROTECTION 
5,20 3,9 1,8 7  6,11 4,10 2   

PRACTICAL TRAINING 1,2,3,4 5,6,7,8 9,10,11 1,2,3,4 9,10,20 1,2,3,4 5,6,7,8 9,10,11,20 5,6,7,8 11,20 

           

           

           

           

           
           
           



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 S 1,15,29 2,16,30 3,17 4,18 5,19 8,22 9,23 10,24 11,25 12,26 

O 13,27 14,28 1,15,29 2,16,30 3,17,31 6,20 7,21 8,22 9,23 10,24 

N 10,24 11,25 12,26 13,27 14,28 3,17 4,18 5,19 6,20 7,21 

D 8,22 9,23 10,24 11,25 12,26 1,15,29 2,16,30 3,17,31 4,18 5,19 

 ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ 

I 

8
.3

0
-9

.5
5
 PHYSIOLOGY                       

1.09 
     PHYSIOLOGY 

2.09 

                   
PHYSIOLOGY                    

3.09 

                             
PHYSIOLOGY                    

4.09 

PHYSIOLOGY                     
5.09 

PHYSIOLOGY                 
8.09 

PHYSIOLOGY                 
9.09 

PHYSIOLOGY      
10.09 

PHYSIOLOGY     
11.09 

PHYSIOLOGY  
12.09 

PHYSIOLOGY             
15.09 

PHYSIOLOGY     
16.09 

PROPEDEUTICS  OF  

PROSTHETIC 

DENTISTRY                   
17.09 

PROPEDEUTICS  OF  

PROSTHETIC 

DENTISTRY                    
18.09 

PROPEDEUTICS  OF  

PROSTHETIC 

DENTISTRY                     
19.09 

II
 

1
0
.3

0
-1

1
.5

5
 

BIOLOGICAL AND 

BIOORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY                      
1.09 

BIOLOGICAL AND 

BIOORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY                     
2.09 

BIOLOGICAL AND 

BIOORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY                    
3.09 

BIOLOGICAL AND 

BIOORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY                     
4.09 

BIOLOGICAL AND 

BIOORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY                  
5.09 

MICROBIOLOGY 
8.09 

MICROBIOLOGY 
9.09 

MICROBIOLOGY 
10.09 

11.09 

FUNDAMENTALS OF 

TACTICAL 

MEDICINE.CIVIL  

PROTECTION                  
12.09 

FUNDAMENTALS OF 

TACTICAL 

MEDICINE.CIVIL  

PROTECTION                      
15.09 

FUNDAMENTALS OF 

TACTICAL 

MEDICINE.CIVIL  

PROTECTION                 
16.09 

FUNDAMENTALS OF 

TACTICAL 

MEDICINE.CIVIL  

PROTECTION                  
17.09 

FUNDAMENTALS OF 

TACTICAL 

MEDICINE.CIVIL  

PROTECTION                   
18.09 

FUNDAMENTALS OF 

TACTICAL 

MEDICINE.CIVIL  

PROTECTION                  
19.09 

II
I 

1
2
.3

0
-1

3
.5

5
 

       

PROPAEDEUTICS  

OF  THERAPEUTIC 

DENTISTRY                  

10.09 

PROPAEDEUTICS  

OF  THERAPEUTIC 

DENTISTRY                                                    

11.09 

PROPAEDEUTICS  

OF  THERAPEUTIC 

DENTISTRY                               

12.09 

IV
 

1
4
.3

0
-1

5
.5

5
 PROPAEDEUTIC OF 

SURGICAL DENTISTRY 
1.09 

PROPAEDEUTIC OF 

SURGICAL DENTISTRY 
2.09 

PROPAEDEUTIC OF 

SURGICAL DENTISTRY      

3.09 

MICROBIOLOGY 
4.09 

MICROBIOLOGY 
5.09 BIOLOGICAL AND 

BIOORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY                      
8.09 

HYGIENE  AND  

ECOLOGY                       
9.09 

HYGIENE  AND  

ECOLOGY                      
10.09 

  

PREVENTION  OF  

DENTAL  DISEASES 

15.09 

PREVENTION  OF  

DENTAL  DISEASES 

16.09 

PREVENTION  OF  

DENTAL  DISEASES 

17.09 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




